MIDDELHEDE IMPULS ET

Born 01/03/1993
Breed Simmental

Evaivation  [ZOSRLN

:Btema“ona' SIMDNKMO008307700011

Herdbook number

FIN 20245
DNK 50447

Evaluation published 04.11.2025

NBDI

4

Trait

Calf survival, 2nd and later

lactations

Carcass conformation

score

Current

# Crossbreed

NAV Beef search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBeef/BULL/SIMDNKM008307700011/SIM
17/12/2025

VINGEGARD BAHAMA-ET P
SIMDNKMO004 152400228

UDKLIT ODA
SIMDNKF004152400211

# Herds PGS

VINGEGARD DON JUAN

B S|MDNKMO04 152400260

23

POLKA AV DYBECK

SCB S| VMISWEF01 40027 114

NBDI, long

Birth

Calf survival, Lact. 2+
Calving ease, Lact. 2+

Calf survival, Lact. 1
Calving ease, Lact. 1
Growth, long

Daily carcass gain

Carcass conformation score
Carcass fat score
Youngstock survival

Early period

Late period

Gestation length, cow (not in NBDI)

NAY ‘hardic Cattie Genetic Evaluation
=i+

evaluation

107
118
89
103
102
99
103

VAYA



